
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Roberts - (324497) - Black Country n Potteries Master - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:53.45 671 F 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:53.81 665 H 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:53.83 665 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:55.13 642 H 19/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:56.32 623 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

1:56.74 616 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:58.10 595 H 16/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:59.43 576 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Wolv'hampton 2

2:00.38 562 F 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Wolv'hampton 2

2:00.87 555 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:01.51 546 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:03.81 517 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:04.00 514 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 2

2:06.66 482 H 19/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:09.95 447 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:10.14 445 H 05/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:12.23 424 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:12.46 422 H 06/12/09 Stafford Apex Distance Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:13.29 414 H 25/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:14.32 404 H 20/03/10 Staffordshire County Champ Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:16.01 389 H 21/03/09 Staffordshire County Chmp Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:17.20 379 H 07/12/08 Stafford Apex Long Dist Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:22.96 335 H 26/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:24.92 322 H 15/03/08 Staffordshire County Chmp Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:33.33 272 H 28/10/07 Chase Roebuck Open Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:45.98 214 H 17/03/07 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:53.83 665 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:53.45 671 F 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:53.81 665 H 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:55.13 642 H 19/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:56.32 623 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

1:56.74 616 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:58.10 595 H 16/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:59.43 576 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Wolv'hampton 2

2:00.87 555 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:00.38 562 F 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Wolv'hampton 2

2:01.51 546 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:04.00 514 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 2

2:03.81 517 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:06.66 482 H 19/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:10.14 445 H 05/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:09.95 447 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:14.32 404 H 20/03/10 Staffordshire County Champ Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:12.23 424 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:12.46 422 H 06/12/09 Stafford Apex Distance Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:13.29 414 H 25/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:16.01 389 H 21/03/09 Staffordshire County Chmp Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:17.20 379 H 07/12/08 Stafford Apex Long Dist Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

2:22.96 335 H 26/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:24.92 322 H 15/03/08 Staffordshire County Chmp Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:33.33 272 H 28/10/07 Chase Roebuck Open Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

2:45.98 214 H 17/03/07 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


